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REFER TO DETAILED SITE PLAN
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40 TOBRUK ROAD
INVERGOWRIE, NSW 2350

LOT 5   DP1191452

TOTAL SITE AREA 1.01Ha

RESIDENTIAL
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3 x 22,700 L WATER
STORAGE TANKS

COLORBOND SHED
3.0m (L) x3.0m (W) x 2.06m (H)

VE
R

AN
D

AH

97
0

97
0

OVERFLOW TO
RUBBLE DRAIN

PROPOSED
OZZIKLEEN AWTS

IRRIGATION
AREA

PROPOSED
DWELLING

N
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